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SKU
FINISH
OTHER FINISHES
COLLECTION
MATERIAL
DIFFUSER

WHITE
BLACK
N/A
ALUMINUM
POLYCARBONATE FROSTED

SEE ORDERING INFORMATION

LIGHT SOURCE
LUMENS
# OF BULBS
VOLTAGE
COLOR TEMP

1000 LM/LF
INTEGRATED
120V - 277V

CRI 80+ STANDARD ( 90+ OPTIONAL)
30K | 35K | 40K

SEE WATTAGE TABLE

WIDTH
HEIGHT
WEIGHT

LENGTH 2’
3.74”
3.74”
N/A

3.74”
3.74”
N/A

3.74”
3.74”
N/A

3.74”
3.74”
N/A

3’ 4’ 8’

SPECIFICATIONS

DESCRIPTION

PRIMARY LIGHTINGWATTAGE INFORMATION

ORDERING NFORMATION
DIMENSIONS

Prottofos LED Linear Surface Mount Lights 
offer a slim design, selectable wattage/CCT, 
and 100% down light distribution making it 
perfect for corridors, classrooms, and high 
traffic areas. Available in 2', 3’, 4’, and 8' 
lengths for individual or continuous runs, 
with custom shapes using Line, L, X, T, Y, V, 
Z joiners.

2’ SKU: PF-PL-2432-10W-CCT-WH-DN
3’ SKU: PF-PL-3532-15W-CCT-WH-DN
4’ SKU: PF-PL-4732-20W-CCT-WH-DN
8’ SKU: PF-PL-9532-40W-CCT-WH-DN

WATTAGELENGHT

2’

3’

4’

8’

20W

30W

40W

80W

15W

23W

30W

60W

10W

15W

20W

40W

WATTAGE

2’ | 3’ | 4’ | 8’ LED
LINEAR SURFACE
MOUNT LIGHTS

PRO FOS
LIGHTING MANUFACTURER



“—” pattern “T” pattern “L” pattern 

“X” pattern 

90°

“Y” pattern “V” pattern 

“Z” pattern
only for 2.5” 

90° 90°

120°

120°

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

CCT AND WATTAGE ADJUSTABLE

JOINER OPTIONS

MOUNTING INFORMATION

Lighting distribution selectable by using a 
switch located on the back — choose 100% 
down for a focused and optimal downward 
lighting experience.

Unleash lighting design flexibility with different patterns. A wide choice of joiners 
increases application flexibility; choose from  ”一” Pattern, ”T” Pattern, ”L” Pattern, 
”X” Pattern, ”Y” Pattern, ”V” Pattern, “Z” Pattern

DROP CEILING / ON GRIDDRY CEILING / OFF GRID

"Various Hard Ceilings" (Mount to J-box) Suspending the luminaire in the T-grid. Compatible for
various T-grid, including 9/16" Flat, 9/16" Slot,15/16" Flat.


